



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:21520

Order Sheet

WPC No. 4568 of 2021

Rajendra Prasad Gupta **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

16/11/2021	Mr. Anurag Singh, Counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Aditya Bharadwaj, PL for the State. Heard on petition. State Authorities is directed to seek instructions and make submissions on the next date of hearing. List this case in the week commencing 29th November, 2021. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge