



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 4568 of 2021

RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & Ors.

29/01/2026	None appeared for the petitioner despite of two calls. Shri Abhishek Singh, P.L. for the respondent /State. As prayed, list this case on 10th March, 2026 enabling the State Council to file reply. If the reply is not filed, respondent No.2 shall appear before this Court through Video Conferencing at 02:30PM on that day. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	